
Your donation 
improves lives.

Donate today. cancer.org | 1.800.227.2345

$30 

$10 

$50 

$25 

$65 

can help people find hope and 
support online through our 
Cancer Survivors NetworkSM.

could help 1 person find free 
answers and much-needed 
emotional support through  
our 24-hour helpline.

could help put free cancer 
education in the hands of those 
who need guidance.

can help provide 1 free ride  
to treatment  through our  
Road To Recovery® program.

can help people facing  
breast cancer connect with 
trained survivors through our  
Reach To Recovery® program.

can help provide 1 free night of 
lodging for people with cancer 
and their caregivers when 
treatment is far from home. 

$10 

©2022, American Cancer Society Cancer, Inc. No. 031863  Models used for illustrative purposes only. 

The American Cancer Society exists to improve the lives of cancer patients and their families. We are the only organization that 
integrates discovery, advocacy, and direct patient support to measurably improve lives. Through our commitment to these areas of 
focus, we are working to ensure everyone has a fair and just opportunity to prevent, detect, treat, and survive cancer.


